
X
M

ax
. 6

45
M

in
. 5

85

y

1

AC10000183556.3

1
2 3

OLI120 PLUS
PNEUMATIC

www.oli-world.com
comercial@oli-world.com | info@olisrl.it

www.oli-world.com
comercial@oli-world.com | info@olisrl.it

2

1

2

488
185 126 20-90

12
0

58
5 

- 6
45

20
0-

26
0

66
4 

- 7
24

X

42
5

400±10

0

(dimensions in millimeters)



4
2

1

5

0

600

550

X

150

1000

1150

110
min

CLICK

3

C
LIC

K

CLICK

CLICK
CLICK

CLICK

31 2



6

7 8

lubric
an

t

128

max
5 mm

max
5 mm

X min

128

max
5 mm

max
5 mm

X min

X =           www.oli-world.com
128

max
5 mm

max
5 mm

X min



4L / 2L

Open

6L / 3L

Closed

www.oli-world.com
comercial@oli-world.com | info@olisrl.it

www.oli-world.com
comercial@oli-world.com | info@olisrl.it

3

5

6
CLICK

1

4

2

3

8

1

2

4

7

!

1

5 7

6


